Period of completion 

Depends on the size of the board 

30 days reckoned from the date of issue of the work order or 

handing over of site whichever is later. 

90 days from the date of opening 4 

5 

. 

. 

Validity of Tender 

Earnest 

(EMD) 

Money Deposit Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) 

6 . Initial Security Deposit (ISD) 2% of the Bid Amount (Including EMD amount) (will be 

returned after completion of work) 

7 

8 

. 

. 

Retention Money (RM) 

Liquidated Damages 

8% against Final Bill (payable after completion of 2 years)